https://menuweb.menu
49 State Pier, New Bedford, United States
(+1)5087896591 - http://Imadgoodcookie.com/

The restaurant from New Bedford offers 19 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of
$30.0.
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Mad Good Cookie Menu

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Dessert

COOKIE
COOKIES

Ingredients Used
COCONUT
{) PEANUT BUTTER
CHOCOLATE CHIP
BUTTER

CRANBERRY
CHOCOLATE

Teatured Cookies

DARK CHOCOLATE WITH

CRANBERRY COOKIE BAKER'S

DOZEN (13 COOKIES)

SAMPLE PACK COOKIE BAKER'S
DOZEN (13 COOKIES)

WHITE CHOCOLATE WITH
CRANBERRY COOKIE BAKER'S
DOZEN (13 COOKIES)

PEANUT BUTTER CHIP COOKIE
BAKER'S DOZEN (13 COOKIES)

COCONUT WITH DARK
CHOCOLATE COOKIE BAKER'S
DOZEN (13 COOKIES)

MINT COOKIES N' CREAM COOKIE
BAKER'S DOZEN (13 COOKIES)

SHORTBREAD COOKIE BAKER'S
DOZEN (13 COOKIES)

COOKIES N' CREAM COOKIE
BAKER'S DOZEN (13 COOKIES)

THE PERFECT M&M COOKIE
BAKER'S DOZEN (13 COOKIES)

DARK CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
BAKER'S DOZEN (13 COOKIES)

$30.0

$30.0

$30.0

$30.0

$30.0

$30.0

$30.0

$30.0

$30.0

$30.0

Wad Good Cookie

49 State Pier, New Bedford,
United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -16:30
Tuesday 08:00 -16:30
Wednesday 08:00 -16:30
Thursday 08:00 -16:30
Friday 08:00 -16:30
Saturday 08:00 -16:30
Sunday 08:00 -16:30
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